
 2021-2022     2022-2023 School Board Meetings 
 Meetings are typically held the first and third Monday of each month (except when the 
 calendar does not permit) at the Education Service Center, 4148 Winnetka Avenue North, 
 New Hope, MN, in the Board Room on the third floor. School Board Work Sessions are 
 scheduled to follow the first school board meeting of the month. School Board Work 
 Sessions typically start ten minutes after the adjournment of the preceding School Board 
 Business Meeting. 

 2022 

 Monday  July 18  6 p.m. 
 7 p.m. 

 Listening Time 
 Business Meeting 

 Monday  August 1  6 p.m.  Business Meeting 
 Work Session 

 Monday  August 15  6 p.m. 
 7 p.m. 

 Listening Time 
 Business Meeting 

 Wednesday  September 7  6 p.m.  Business Meeting 
 Work Session 

 Monday  September 19  6 p.m. 
 7 p.m. 

 Listening Time 
 Business Meeting 

 Monday  October 3  6 p.m.  Business Meeting 
 Work Session 

 Monday  October 17  6 p.m. 
 7 p.m. 

 Listening Time 
 Business Meeting 

 Monday  November 7  6 p.m.  Business Meeting 
 Work Session 

 Tuesday  November 8  Election Day 

 Wednesday  November 16  6 p.m.  Special Meeting - Canvassing the 
 Election Results 

 Monday  November 21  6 p.m. 
 7 p.m. 

 Listening Time 
 Business Meeting 

 Monday  December 5  6 p.m. 
 7 p.m. 

 Truth in Taxation Public Hearing 
 Business Meeting 
 Work Session 

 Monday  December 19  6 p.m. 

 7 p.m. 

 Listening Time 
 Business Meeting 
 Closed Session for Supt. Mid-Year 



 Review 

 2023 

 Monday  January 9  6 p.m.  Organizational Meeting 
 Business Meeting 
 Work Session 

 Tuesday  January 24  6 p.m. 
 7 p.m. 

 Listening Time 
 Business Meeting 

 Monday  February 6  6 p.m.  Business Meeting 
 Work Session 

 Tuesday  February 21  6 p.m. 
 7 p.m. 

 Listening Time 
 Business Meeting 

 Monday  March 6  6 p.m.  Business Meeting 
 Work Session 

 Monday  March 20  6 p.m. 
 7 p.m. 

 Listening Time 
 Business Meeting 

 Tuesday  April 4  6 p.m.  Business Meeting 
 Work Session 

 Monday  April 17  6 p.m. 
 7 p.m. 

 Listening Time 
 Business Meeting 

 Monday  May 1  6 p.m.  Business Meeting 
 Work Session 

 Monday  May 8  6 p.m.  Special Work Session 

 Monday  May 15  6 p.m. 
 7 p.m. 

 Listening Time 
 Business Meeting 
 Special Work Session 

 Monday  May 22  6 p.m.  Special Work Session 

 Tuesday  June 6  6 p.m.  Business Meeting 
 Work Session 

 Tuesday  June 20  6 p.m. 
 7 p.m. 

 Listening Time 
 Business Meeting 

 Monday  June 26  6 p.m.  Closed Session for Supt. Evaluation 

 Approved May 15, 2023 


